
 Sl. 
No 

 Name of the claimant   Address  Email ID   Amount 
claimed  

 Amount as per 
the books of 

accounts 

 Amount 
Admitted 

 IP elected  Remarks 

1     Belgaum Vyapari 
Multipurpose Co-op Society 
Ltd 

 1811, Anand Vishwa, 
Kelkarbag, Belgaum - 
590001 

pareshshinde1227@gmail.com1,00,20,000.00  -                       -                     No Ledger with this Name. As per 
the documentsubmitted to the 
IRP, a communication had been 
sent to the society for transfer of 
FD to the CD was requested. Proof 
of transfer shall be obtained  

    2  Jaishank Kalkundrikar 
Miltipurpose Souhard 
Sahakari Society Ltd. 

 1st Floor, Somnath 
Building, Opposite to 
Ambabai Temple, Nath  

 
jayshankarkalkundrikar
@gmail.com 

      61,14,500.00      61,14,500.00   61,14,500.00  Proof of payment to be obtained  

    3  Gajanana Multipurpose 
Souhard Sahakari Niyamit 

 CTS No.104, Dane Galli, 
Bhaji Market, Shahapur, 
Belgaum - 590006 

 
gajanansociety1000@g
mail.com 

  1,29,31,312.00  No Ledger with this Name. As per 
the documentsubmitted to the 
IRP, a communication had been 
sent to the society for transfer of 
FD to the CD was requested. Proof 
of transfer shall be obtained  

    4  Vijaya Parasharam Chavan  Aditya, Plot No.13, S No. 
331, Behind Telephone 
Exchange, Kapileshwar 
Colony, Belagavi 

 
namrata.chavan22@gm
ail.com 

      35,40,000.00  Gadigeppa 
Shivanand 
Tigadi 

 No Ledger with this Name. As per 
the documentsubmitted to the 
IRP, a communication had been 
sent to the society for transfer of 
FD to the CD was requested. Proof 
of transfer shall be obtained  

    5  Ganesh K Shirodkar/Priya 
Ganesh Shirodkar/Mangal 
Shirodkar 

 #168, Kamakshi Krupa 
Building, First Floor, 
Hinwadi, Belgaum - 59001 

 ameeth03@gmail.com       38,07,389.00      38,07,389.00   38,07,389.00  Gadigeppa 
Shivanand 
Tigadi 

 Ageement as mentioned in the 
form and Proof of payment to be 
obtained to be furnished 

  3,64,13,201.00      99,21,889.00   99,21,889.00 


